Klasser - resultater - Sensommerstaevne 3D - 2022
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13. september 2022

Signe Sggaard

Vega Syhler

Louise Gammelgaard

Karen Skovgaard

Christina Leth

Aleksej Pedersen

Per Nielsen
Bjgrn Mgller
Kent Haaning

Kaj Petersen

Erik P. Nielsen
Jan Reschefski

Bo Nielsen

Peder Nielsen
Laurits Hansen
Morten Andersen
Jens Erik Jensen
Jan Larsen

Tage Kristensen

Poul K. Nielsen

Benny Henriksen

Michael Varming

Hinnum Hut

Hinnum Hut

Ribe

Hinnum Hut

Pamhule 3D

Hinnum Hut
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Christiansfeld
Silkeborg
Pamhule 3D

Nr. Snede
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Nr. Snede
Nr. Snede
Pamhule 3D
Vejle

Ribe

Ribe

Christiansfeld

Middelfart

Esbjerg

Nr. Snede

223

440
260

386

386

548

506
421
404
298

609
544
484
480
478
457
453
412
406

336
159

390

Side 1 af 2
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13. september 2022

Johan Knippel

Jamie Kristensen

Brian Boysen
Steffen Christensen

Dennis Gammelgaard

Brian Mdller

Davoud Helany

Christian Jgrgensen
Thomas Jensen

Jan Flinker

Calle K. Jensen
Anita Schmidt
Thorvald J. Pedersen
David Heering

Rene S. Pedersen
Erling Jacobsen

Frank Teuchler

Michael Stein

Frederikssund

Ribe

Pamhule 3D
Pamhule 3D
Ribe

Christiansfeld

Christiansfeld

Christiansfeld
Pamhule 3D
Nr. Snede

Odense
Christiansfeld
Varde
Hinnum Hut
Hinnum Hut
Esbjerg

Ribe

Nr. Snede

301

464

585
540
354

470
412

417
399
395

527
508
498
485
481
432
390

449

Side 2 af 2



